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INSOLVENZSCHUTZVERBAND für 
ARBEITNEHMER:INNEN (ISA)

1.326 Vertretungsfälle


10,3 Millionen Euro


363 Insolvenzfälle bei Unternehmen
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Insolvenzfälle 2017 bis 2024

1.049

846

913

752

379
593

735

1.326

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024



/  kaernten.arbeiterkammer.at/  kaernten.arbeiterkammer.at 4

Insolvenzen 2024 nach Branchen
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Insolvenzfälle 2024
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Die größten Insolvenzen 2024
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Rechtsschutztätigkeit 2024 
in den Bezirken
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INSOLVENZ-SOFORTHILFE

8

232   Anträge 2024

Vorübergehender 
Auszahlungsbetrag an 
Arbeitnehmer:innen:

522.990 Euro

1.376   Anträge seit 2017

Vorübergehender 
Auszahlungsbetrag an 
Arbeitnehmer:innen:

2,6 Millionen Euro
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